Y e ¥
h“\ 4

. ]
- J-’ ]

g ~ r < o ) W
'y £ v f&'_p'b').-"*;f,\

LOW-INCOME HOUSEHOLD WATER
ASSISTANCE PROGRAM

e Eligibility for program assistance includes
household income and size, citizenship or qualified
status, and past due amounts owed to water and/or

wastewater providers.

e Must meet program income requirements.

$25,295.92
$33,079.28
$40,862.64
$48,646.00
$56,429.36
$64,212.72

For more
information:
Click QR code

Maximum annual
income

é

Don’t wait to

apply — funding
is limited.

FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT o
ECONOMIC
OPPORTUNITY

www.FloridalJobs.org/LIHWAP


www.FloridaJobs.org/LIHWAP



