

LOW-INCOME HOUSEHOLD WATER ASSISTANCE PROGRAM

- Eligibility for program assistance includes household income and size, citizenship or qualified status, and past due amounts owed to water and/or wastewater providers.
- Must meet program income requirements.

Household size	Maximum annual income
1	\$25,295.92
2	\$33,079.28
3	\$40,862.64
4	\$48,646.00
5	\$56,429.36
6	\$64,212.72

For more information: Click OR code





